# UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2331141150 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 11/07/2023 12:06 PM Pg: 1 of 3

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) (800) 826-5256 UCC DIVISION		7			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)		1			
UCC@NCSCREDIT.COM COOK, IL					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1			
NCS UCC SERVICES GROUP PO BOX 24101					
CLEVELAND, OH 44124					
USA (800) 826-5256					
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMA	TION			R FILING OFFICE USE (	
14. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FUENCHBER 1410416008 04/14/2014		1b. This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL if (Form UCC3Ad) and provided in the REAL in the R	SIAIERE	CURUS. Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendr	rd] nent Addendum
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financia 5*ement identified above is	terminated with res	pect to the security interest(s) of Se	cured Part(y	(les) authorizing this Termina	tion Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 72, and address of A For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9; check AS IIGN Collaboration and 19.					
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident a vove additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing	this Continuation Statement i	s continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
	ne of these three bo	xes to:			
	NGF name and/or	address: Complete ADD nar 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b	me: Comple and Item 7	te Item DELETE name: to be deleted in i	Give record name tem 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change			· <u></u>		
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
THE CHICAGO TRUST COMPANY, N.A., AS TRUS	TEE UNDER	TRUST AGREEMENT N	0. 139	7 DATED 01/30/9	98
8b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL MAME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	on Change - provide only	one name (r a or 7b) (use	do nat emit, ma	dify, or abbreviate any part of the De	btor's name)
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>	()		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·
OR THE INDIVIDUAL IS OF ITS AND ITS					
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0.		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			(	)	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL S ADDITIONAL NAME (S) INTITIAL(S)				/x.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL JOD E	COUNTRY
10. MAILING ADDINESS	OIII		SIAIE	POSTALIGORE	COONTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE O	overed collateral A	ASSIGN* collateral
- /— <b>-</b>		only if the assignee's power to amend the rec		_	
		,			
A NAME OF SECURED DARTY OF DECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	JENEMENT, B.	44b			
	MENDMENT: Pro me of authorizing D		e of Assigno	r, IT this is an Assignment)	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALLY FINANCIAL					
OR BO. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	EIDOT DEBOAL	IAI NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME/C/MITTAL/C\	SUFFIX
BU. INDIVIDUAL O OURIVAME	FIRST PERSON	IOL HAIVIE	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	OUTTIA
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:			1		

UCC# U347081 Central Region, PDN 22435, The Chicago Trust Company, N.A., as trustee under Trust Agreement No. 139

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on America 1410416008 04/14/2014					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am					
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
ALLY FINANCIAL					
OR					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL N/.». 5					
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITI, L(S)	SUFFIX				
12 Name of DEPTOP on related financing states and fileways a control Politics of	and an ined for industry	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing ctareant (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: Jo not omit, modify, or abbreviate			rovide only		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME The Chicago Trust Company (V)	o under Trust	Agrapment No. 1207 dated 01/2	20/02		
The Chicago Trust Company, NA, as truste	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	Agreement No. 1597 dated 01/3	SUFFIX		
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITE. 48, Colla	iteral) OR OTI	HER INFORMATION (Please Describe)			
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made	n partof				
•					
	0,				
	40				
Colluit					
		0,			
		4			
		`S =			
		7/5			
		C			
		0			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17 Pagadatia	on of real estate:			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a	O F	khibit "A" attached hereto and ma	ade a		
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	partof				
The Chicago Trust Company, N.A., as trustee	under				
Trust Agreement No. 1397 dated 01/30/98					
4747 S PULASKI RD					
CHICAGO,Illinois,60632					
40 MIOOFILI INFOLIO					
18. MISCELLANEOUS: Cook, Illinois					

## UNOFFICIAL CC

#### **EXHIBIT A**

Tax ld Number(s): 19-11-100-015-0000, 19-11-100-016-0000, 19-11-100-017-0000

Land Situated in the City of Chicago in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois

Lots 16, 16, and 17 (except that part of the foregoing lots lying West of a line 50 feet East of and parallel with the Vest line of Section 11, herein after described) in Block 3 in Murdock, James and Company's Archer Addition, being a subdivision in the Northwest quarter of Section 11, Township 38 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, Cook County, Illinois. an,
47 South F.

Cook Columnia Clerk's Office

Client Reference. 4747 South Pulaski Road, Chicago, Illinois 60632-4113